@,
Wellness Ferever
‘&' LIFESTYLE STORE
Life. Unlimited.

Wellness Forever Medicare Limited
Empire Plaza, Tower- A

LBS Marg, Chandan Nagar
Vikhroli West

Mumbai 27-MH 400083

India

Pay To

AMOUNT

DILIPKUMAR NANJI AND BROTHERS (VASHI) (S08261)
M-18/19,BAPMC MASALA MARKET,SECT-19, VASHI,NAVI

MUMBAI

VASHI,NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 400705
NAVI MUMBAI 27-MH 400705

India

Remark : Voucher Created Using NetSuite® Automation Tool

Store Our Ref No

THANE MAJIWADE PRNO000060749
COSMOS PARADISE 110

THANE POKHRAN ROAD PUR000458478
NIHARIKA SHOPPING
PLAZA 028

THANE HIRANANDANI PUR000458818
ESTATE GOLD CROFT
099

THANE HIRANANDANI PURO000459744
ESTATE ARCADIA 067

THANE PANCHPAKHADI  PUR000464417
SHREE ARCADE 026

Our Agg No

241107300113

2402875001788

2409975001533

2406775001129

2402675001497

Your Ref No

0

LD/D797

LD/D798

LD/D796

LD/D795

Payment Advice

No:VP000083756

Type

Bill Credit

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Date:07/11/2024

UTR N0:411076321260

28,416.00

date

06/08/2024

29/10/2024

29/10/2024

29/10/2024

31/10/2024

Total Amount

Amount

-370.00

12,802.00

5,476.00

6,956.00

3,552.00

28,416.00

lof1l



